
Sl.

No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be 

set off

Amount of  

claim rejected

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificati

on

Remarks

, if any

Department Government Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 

by lien or 

attachment 

pending

disposal

Whether lien / 

attachment 

removed? 

(Yes/No)

% share in 

total amount 

of claims 

admitted

1 DGFT Mumbai 09.07.2020
73,87,410.20 73,87,410.20

Operational 

Creditor

-
NO 4.18%

- - - - -

2 Incom Tax department 14.08.2020
1,590.00 1,590.00

Operational 

Creditor

-
NO 0.00%

- - - - -

Total 73,89,000.20 73,89,000.20 4.18% 0.00

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: NIHAR COTSPIN PVT.LTD; Date of commencement of liquidation: 25th March, 2022 (Order downloaded from NCLT website on 13.06.2022). 21; List of stakeholders as on: 15.10.2022

Details of claim admitted


